
Judge's Signatures

2015 NAWGJ Judges Cup
Meet Results
Aug 28-30, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 8/30/2015 9:00:49 PM

Women / 3 / Middle-A
Session: 9B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Guilianna Fiorillo3516
Airborne

9.725 9.400 9.3509.050 37.525
1 1 5T 3T 1 

1 

Lexi Podkaminer3508
Accel

9.350 9.075 9.4259.500 37.350
5 8 1 1 2 

2 

Vivian Miller3506
Accel

9.275 9.325 9.3009.300 37.200
6 2 3 5 3 

3 

Milana Passamani3522
Airborne

9.400 9.175 9.3509.050 36.975
4 5T 5T 3T 4 

4 

Sophie Berkovitz3501
Accel

9.250 9.125 9.4009.150 36.925
7T 7 4 2 5 

5 

Chiara Bonomi3514
Airborne

9.150 9.225 9.1509.350 36.875
10T 4 2 7 6 

6 

Gracie Wong3550
Extreme

9.550 9.175 9.0758.750 36.550
3 5T 8T 8 7 

7 

Mya Jones3519
Airborne

9.700 9.050 8.8008.600 36.150
2 9 10 11T 8 

8 

Natalia Gonzalez3517
Airborne

9.150 9.250 8.9008.750 36.050
10T 3 8T 10 9 

9 

Taylor Peterson3546
Extreme

9.225 9.025 8.8008.100 35.150
9 10 12 11T 10 

10 

Tatum Johnstone3518
Airborne

9.250 8.100 9.2508.450 35.050
7T 12 11 6 11 

11 

Arabella Wilson3549
Extreme

8.675 8.600 8.9508.800 35.025
12 11 7 9 12 

12 
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